Certification Record - CSA Group

About Careers

Store

HOME (HTTPS://WWW.CSAGROUP.ORG
HTTPS://WWW.CSAGROUP.ORG/TESTING-CERTIFICATION

/ TESTING AND CERTIFICATION
/ CSA GROUP PRODUCT LISTING
(HTTPS://WWW.CSAGROUP.ORG/TESTING-CERTIFICATION/PRODUCT-LISTING/) /

Page 1 of 4

English vV

Contact

CERTIFICATION RECORD

Certification Record

CUSTOMER CLASS

6225-01 (../class/?class=6225-01)
FUSEHOLDER ASSEMBLIES-

Littelfuse, Inc.
8755 W. Higgins Rd Suite 500,
Chicago

Illinois
United States
60631

Cartridge Fuseholder Assemblies, Cat. Nos. 800-01/816, 803-01/816 are rated 16 A,

All other catalog numbers, 16 A, 250 Vac, miniature extractor type, single pole.

Fuseholder Fuse Size Fuse Cap
800 5x20 mm 815
800 6.3 x 32 mm 816
801 5x20 mm 815
801 6.3 x 32 mm 816
802 5x20 mm 815

https://www.csagroup.org/testing-certification/product-listing/certificate/?cert

(https://www.csagroup.org/contact/)

FILE NUMBER

047574_0_000

500V ac.

—047574 0 ... 2020/3/17



Certification Record - CSA Group

802

800-01

803-01

810

810

8N

81

813

813

814

814

830

831

820

820-20

821

821-20

823

824

834

6.3 X 32 mm

6.3 x 32 mm

6.3 x 32 mm

5x20 mm

6.3 x 32 mm

5x20 mm

6.3 X 32 mm

6.3 Xx32 mm

5x20 mm

5x20 mm

6.3 x 32 mm

5x20 mm

5x20 mm

5x20 mm

5x20 mm

5x20 mm

5x20 mm

5x20 mm

5x20 mm

5x20 mm

816

816

816

815

816

815

816

816

815

815

816

835 or 837

835 or 837

835, 835-20 or 837

835, 835-20 or 837

835, 835-20 or 837

835, 835-20 or 837

835, 835-20 or 837

835, 835-20 or 837

835, 835-20 or 837

Page 2 of 4

(https://www.csagroup.org/contact/)

These devices are either circuit board mounted extractor type or 3/16 in wide i¢ 2quick-connecti; V2 type

fuseholders or soldered connections intended for use with the following miniature fuses, and fuse caps.

Fuseholder Cat. Nos. 800, 801 and 802 are intended for through-panel mounting and are provided with a

mounting nut.

These devices are Certified as components for use only in other Certified equipment when the suitability

of the combination is to be determined by CSA Group.

Notes:

1. These fuseholders are for use with supplemental type fuses.

2. The type designations may be completed with suffixes for mechanical details.

3. The spacings from live parts of the fuseholder to the grounded or dead metal parts of the equipment

shall be in accordance with the requirements of the equipment in which the fuseholders are installed.

https://www.csagroup.org/testing-certification/product-listing/certificate/?cert=047574 0 ...

2020/3/17



Certification Record - CSA Group Page 3 of 4

4. The suitability of the mounting means shall be determined in the end use application.
5. The suitability of connections to the terminals including temperature rating and the use of "quick-
connect" terminals shall be determined in the end use application.

/Id
C
3
g
o
Contact an g
Expert §
We're al h help. { ¢
O
ere always here to help. ¢
s
s S
Let’s talk.
g
We're here to answer your questions and
help you get started right away. Call or send
us a message anytime.
Contact Us (https://www.csagroup.org/contact)
sp CSA FAQs (/faq/) :(roRduc'lclAlerts
" ecalls .
GROUFC"SA OnDemand” (/product- Sign up for

(https://www.csagubutpotéyore.csagroup.org/ondemand/si? our

language=en US) Newsletter

(https://www.csagn

Report Suspect

M Counterfeit Marks

Notices (/testing-

(/informs- certification/marks- (Http://www.facebook.com/C
notices/) labels/brand- (Hitp: Gvowpe.linkedin.com/compan
Submit an Qrotection {regorting_ gﬂmm}m@&
Incident suspect-counterfeit-

Report marks)

(/submit-a-

report

https://www.csagroup.org/testing-certification/product-listing/certificate/?cert=047574 0 ... 2020/3/17



Certification Record - CSA Group Page 4 of 4

Agreement on Resources &
Acceptance of Insights
Components (/resources-
/agreement- insights/)

acceptance-

components/ Standards Research

(/standards/standards-

CSA Communities research/

(http://community.csagroup.org/login.jspa?

referer=%252Findex.jspa) CSA Group Product
Listing (/testing-
certification/product-

listing/

(https://www.csagroup.org/contact/)

Legal (https://www.csagroup.org/legal/)
Privacy Policy (https://www.csagroup.org/legal/privacy-policy/)
Evidence of Insurance (https://www.csagroup.org/legal/evidence-of-insurance/)

© 2020 CSA Group
(https://www.csagroup.org) HSE Policy (https://www.csagroup.org/hse-policy/)

Accreditation (https://www.csagroup.org/accreditation/)
Accessibility (https://www.csagroup.org/accessibility/)

Annual Report (https://www.csagroup.org/annual-report/)

https://www.csagroup.org/testing-certification/product-listing/certificate/?cert=047574 0 ... 2020/3/17



