(https://www.beasagrioup.org/standards

**About** 

Careers

English Y

Store

Contact

HOME (HTTPS://WWW.CSAGROUP.ORG/) / TESTING AND CERTIFICATION

(HTTPS://WWW.CSAGROUP.ORG/TESTING-CERTIFICATION/) / CSA GROUP PRODUCT LISTING

(HTTPS://WWW.CSAGROUP.ORG/TESTING-CERTIFICATION/PRODUCT-LISTING/) /

CERTIFICATION RECORD

## Certification Record

Contact an Expert (https://www.csagroup.org/contact/)

CUSTOMER	CLASS	FILE NUMBER
Littelfuse, Inc. 8755 W. Higgins Rd Suite 500, Chicago Illinois United States 60631	6225-01 (/class/?class=6225-01) FUSEHOLDER ASSEMBLIES-	047574_0_000

Cartridge Fuseholder Assemblies, Cat. Nos. 800-01/816, 803-01/816 are rated 16 A, 500 V ac.

All other catalog numbers, 16 A, 250 Vac, miniature extractor type, single pole.

Fuseholder	Fuse Size	Fuse Cap
800	5 x 20 mm	815
800	6.3 x 32 mm	816
801	5 x 20 mm	815
801	6.3 x 32 mm	816
802	5 x 20 mm	815

802	6.3 x 32 mm	816
800-01	6.3 x 32 mm	816
803-01	6.3 x 32 mm	816
810	5 x 20 mm	815
810	6.3 x 32 mm	816
811	5 x 20 mm	815
811	6.3 x 32 mm	816
813	6.3 x 32 mm	816
813	5 x 20 mm	815
814	5 x 20 mm	815
814	6.3 x 32 mm	816
830	5 x 20 mm	835 or 837
831	5 x 20 mm	835 or 837
820	5 x 20 mm	835, 835-20 or 837
820-20	5 x 20 mm	835, 835-20 or 837
821	5 x 20 mm	835, 835-20 or 837
821-20	5 x 20 mm	835, 835-20 or 837
823	5 x 20 mm	835, 835-20 or 837
824	5 x 20 mm	835, 835-20 or 837
834	5 x 20 mm	835, 835-20 or 837

These devices are either circuit board mounted extractor type or 3/16 in wide i¿½quick-connecti;½ type fuseholders or soldered connections intended for use with the following miniature fuses, and fuse caps.

Fuseholder Cat. Nos. 800, 801 and 802 are intended for through-panel mounting and are provided with a mounting nut.

These devices are Certified as components for use only in other Certified equipment when the suitability of the combination is to be determined by CSA Group.

## Notes:

- 1. These fuseholders are for use with supplemental type fuses.
- 2. The type designations may be completed with suffixes for mechanical details.
- 3. The spacings from live parts of the fuseholder to the grounded or dead metal parts of the equipment shall be in accordance with the requirements of the equipment in which the fuseholders are installed.

- 4. The suitability of the mounting means shall be determined in the end use application.
- 5. The suitability of connections to the terminals including temperature rating and the use of "quick-connect" terminals shall be determined in the end use application.

/ld

Contact an Expert

## We're always here to help. Let's talk.

We're here to answer your questions and help you get started right away. Call or send us a message anytime.

Contact Us (https://www.csagroup.org/contact)

FAQs (/faq/)

GROUP

CSA OnDemand

(/product(https://www.csagr/6b/tppo//s)tore.csagroup.org/ondems-rectalis/)

language=en US)

Informs & Counterfeit Marks

Notices (/testing-

 (/informs certification/marks 

 notices/)
 labels/brand

Submit an protection/reporting-Incident suspect-counterfeit-

Report marks)

(/submit-areport) Sign up for our Newsletter (https://www.csagr

(https://www.csagroup.org/contac

Contact an Expert (https://www.csagroup.org/contact/)

Agreement on Resources & Acceptance of Insights

Components (/resources-insights/)

acceptance-

components/) Standards Research

(/standards/standards-

<u>CSA Communities</u> research/)
(http://community.csagroup.org/login.jspa?
referer=%252Findex.jspa)

CSA Group Product

<u>Listing (/testing-</u> <u>certification/product-</u>

listing/)

Legal (https://www.csagroup.org/legal/)

Privacy Policy (https://www.csagroup.org/legal/privacy-policy/)

Evidence of Insurance (https://www.csagroup.org/legal/evidence-of-insurance/)

© 2020 <u>CSA Group</u> (https://www.csagroup.org)

HSE Policy (https://www.csagroup.org/hse-policy/)

Accreditation (https://www.csagroup.org/accreditation/)

Accessibility (https://www.csagroup.org/accessibility/)

Annual Report (https://www.csagroup.org/annual-report/)